S1-568 and S1-1068
5 & 10 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
S1-568 and S1-1068
5 & 10 kV DC Insulation Resistance Testers
DESCRIPTION
Megger’s new S1-Series of insulation resistance testers consist
of a 5 kV model, S1-568 and a 10 kV model, S1-1068. These
top end instruments are targeted at power utilities and

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
S1-568-UK                            1003-017
S1-568-EU                            1003-018
S1-568-US                            1003-019
S1-568-AU                            1003-020
S1-1068-UK                          1003-008
S1-1068-EU                          1003-009
S1-1068-US                          1003-010
S1-1068-AU                         1003-011
Included accessories
User guide CD-ROM
Safety warning sheet
Power lead
Screened USB cable with filters
PowerDB Lite software CD
Product information CD
3 m leadset x 3, medium insulated clips
(S1-568, S1-1068) 6220-820
3 m leadset x 3, large insulated clips
(S1-1068 only) 6220-811
Item (Qty)  Cat. No.
Optional accessories